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DHANAMANIJURI UNIVERSITY
MANIPUR

No.1/1/2019 —- DMU/Exam (PG -1):

Dated, 15" December, 2022

Result of the M.Sc. (Botany) 1t Semester Examination 2021 (December)

No. of Candidates Appeared

No. of Candidates Passed

PASS %

38
16
42.11

Successful candidates (in order of Roll):

2152002

2152003

2152005

2152006

2152009

2152011 | 2152027 | 2152028

2152029

2152032

2152033

2152036

2152039
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(Dr. A. Nabachandra Singh)
Controller of Examinations
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DHANAMANIJURI UNIVERSITY
MANIPUR

No.1/1/2019 —- DMU/Exam (PG -1): Dated, 15" December, 2022

Result of the M.Sc. (Chemistry) 15t Semester Examination 2021 (December)

No. of Candidates Appeared : 40
No. of Candidates Passed : 16
PASS % : 40

Successful candidates (in order of Roll):

2152091 | 2152092 | 2152093 | 2152094 | 2152095 | 2152096 | 2152097 | 2152099
2152100 | 2152101 | 2152102 | 2152105 | 2152106 | 2152112 | 2152118 | 2152119
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(Dr. A. Nabachandra Singh)
Controller of Examinations
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DHANAMANIJURI UNIVERSITY
MANIPUR

No.1/1/2019 —- DMU/Exam (PG -1): Dated, 15" December, 2022

Result of the M.P.E.S. 1t Semester Examination 2021 (December)

No. of Candidates Appeared : 26
No. of Candidates Passed : 18
PASS % 69.23

Successful candidates (in order of Roll):

2154001

2154004

2154005

2154006

2154007

2154009

2154010

2154011

2154012

2154014

2154016

2154018

2154019

2154021

2154025

2154026

2154027

2154028
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(Dr. A. Nabachandra Singh)
Controller of Examinations



